
688 688 688 688

6
0

0

2750

8 poliŁiek 

MDF laminÆtovÆ 
doska

MDF laminÆtovÆ 
doska

deliace dosky

3 posuvnØ krídla

6
0

0

1990

8 poliŁiek 

MDF laminÆtovÆ 
doska

MDF laminÆtovÆ 
doska

deliace dosky

2 posuvnØ krídla

VSTAVAN` SKRIÒA M.Ł. 2.36VSTAVAN` SKRIÒA M.Ł. 3.21
8

 p
o

li
Ł

ie
k

 

8
 p

o
li

Ł
ie

k
 

663 663 663


